North Hykeham to Anwick

Departure day: Sunday

North Hykeham
Moor Lane
o/s Health Centre

04:23

North Hykeham
Station Road
opp Hamilton Road

04:24

North Hykeham
Station Road
adj Grace Avenue

04:24

North Hykeham
Station Road
opp Westminster Road

04:26

Lincoln
Doddington Road
opp Swanholme Tavern

04:27

Doddington Park
Doddington Road
opp Frome Close

04:28

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
adj Abingdon Avenue

04:28

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
adj Jacobean Road

04:29

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue

04:30

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

Anwick to North Hykeham
Operated by Stagecoach

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



opp Winthorpe Road

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 04:30
adj Pershore Way

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 04:30
adj Goodwood Way

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:31
adj Neighbourhood Centre

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:32
adj Larchwood Gardens

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:32
adj Larchwood Crescent

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:33
adj Woodfield Avenue

Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road 04:33
adj Burghley Road

Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road 04:34
opp Stones Place

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road 04:35
adj Almond Avenue

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road 04:36
adj City School

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road 04:37
adj Holy Cross Church

Lincoln 04:37

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Boultham Park Road
adj St Peter & St Paul Church

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:38
NE-bound Junction with Western Avenue

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:38
opp Mayfair Avenue

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:39
adj St Andrew's Drive

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:39
adj Bristol Drive

Lincoln
Dixon Street 04:40
adj Dixon Close

Lincoln
Tritton Road 04:40
adj Valentine Retail Park

Lincoln
Tritton Road 04:41
adj Morrisons

Lincoln
Brayford Way 04:42
adj University of Lincoln

Lincoln
The Avenue 04:43
Northbound West Parade

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 04:43
adj Stairway To North Parade

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 04:44
adj Hampton Street

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln
Yarborough Road 04:44
o/s Whitton Park

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 04:45
opp Filling Station

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 04:45
o/s 65 Yarborough Crescent

Lincoln
Longdales Road 04:46
opp Bishop Grosseteste University

Ermine East
Nettleham Road 04:47
NE-bound Footpath To Health Centre

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 04:48
SE-bound Browning Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 04:49
opp Cowper Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 04:50
adj Goldsmith Walk

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road 04:50
opp Deacon Road

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road 04:51
opp Bishops Road

Branston
Lincoln Road 04:59
adj Ashfield Cottage Farm

Branston
Lincoln Road 05:00
opp Woodview Nursing Home

- . 1 . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Park View Avenue

05:01

Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Branston Hall

05:01

Branston
Sleaford Road
adj Station Road

05:03

Nocton
Lincoln Road Nocton
adj Wellhead Lane

05:11

Nocton
Nocton Estate
adj Nocton Estate

05:15

Dunston
Sleaford Road
adj Lincoln Road

05:16

Metheringham
Sleaford Road
adj Princes Street

05:18

Blankney
B1188
opp Golf Club Entrance

05:19

Scopwick
B1188
o/s Royal Oak PH

05:21

Digby
Lincoln Road
adj The Pinfold

05:24

Dorrington
Sleaford Road
adj Musicians' Arms PH

05:26

Ruskington
Lincoln Road
opp Manor Street

05:28

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



Ruskington
Rectory Road 05:30
adj Chapel Street

Ruskington

Sleaford Road 05:31
adj George Adams Factory

Anwick

Main Road 05:35

adj Moy Park Factory

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Variable

MO |MO-FR

North Hykeham
Moor Lane 04:23 | 04:23
o/s Health Centre

North Hykeham
Station Road 04:24 | 04:24
opp Hamilton Road

North Hykeham
Station Road 04:24 | 04:24
adj Grace Avenue

North Hykeham
Station Road 04:26 | 04:26
opp Westminster Road

Lincoln
Doddington Road 04:27 | 04:27
opp Swanholme Tavern

Doddington Park
Doddington Road 04:28 | 04:28
opp Frome Close

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 04:28 | 04:28
adj Abingdon Avenue

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 04:29 | 04:29
adj Jacobean Road

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 04:30 | 04:30
opp Winthorpe Road

Doddington Park

Birchwood Avenue 04:30 | 04:30
adj Pershore Way
Doddington Park 04:30 | 04:30

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO | MO-FR

Birchwood Avenue
adj Goodwood Way

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:31 | 04:31
adj Neighbourhood Centre

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:32 | 04:32
adj Larchwood Gardens

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:32 | 04:32
adj Larchwood Crescent

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 04:33 | 04:33
adj Woodfield Avenue

Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road 04:33 | 04:33
adj Burghley Road

Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road 04:34 | 04:34
opp Stones Place

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road 04:35 | 04:35
adj Almond Avenue

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road 04:36 | 04:36
adj City School

Lincoln

Skellingthorpe Road 04:37 | 04:37
adj Holy Cross Church

Lincoln

Boultham Park Road 04:37 | 04:37

adj St Peter & St Paul Church

Lincoln

Boultham Park Road 04:38 | 04:38

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO | MO-FR

NE-bound Junction with Western Avenue

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:38 | 04:38
opp Mayfair Avenue

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:39 | 04:39
adj St Andrew's Drive

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 04:39 | 04:39
adj Bristol Drive

Lincoln
Dixon Street 04:40 | 04:40
adj Dixon Close

Lincoln
Tritton Road 04:40 | 04:40
adj Valentine Retail Park

Lincoln
Tritton Road 04:41 | 04:41
adj Morrisons

Lincoln
Brayford Way 04:42 | 04:42
adj University of Lincoln

Lincoln
The Avenue 04:43 | 04:43
Northbound West Parade

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 04:43 | 04:43
adj Stairway To North Parade

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 04:44 | 04:44
adj Hampton Street

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 04:44 | 04:44
0/s Whitton Park

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO | MO-FR

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 04:45 | 04:45
opp Filling Station

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 04:45 | 04:45
0/s 65 Yarborough Crescent

Lincoln
Longdales Road 04:46 | 04:46
opp Bishop Grosseteste University

Ermine East
Nettleham Road 04:47 | 04:47
NE-bound Footpath To Health Centre

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 04:48 | 04:48
SE-bound Browning Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 04:49 | 04:49
opp Cowper Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 04:50 | 04:50
adj Goldsmith Walk

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road 04:50 | 04:50
opp Deacon Road

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road 04:51 | 04:51
opp Bishops Road

Branston
Lincoln Road 04:59 | 04:59
adj Ashfield Cottage Farm

Branston
Lincoln Road 05:00 | 05:00
opp Woodview Nursing Home

Branston 05:01 | 05:01

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln Road
opp Park View Avenue

Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Branston Hall

Branston
Sleaford Road
adj Station Road

Nocton
Lincoln Road Nocton
adj Wellhead Lane

Nocton
Nocton Estate
adj Nocton Estate

Dunston
Sleaford Road
adj Lincoln Road

Metheringham
Sleaford Road
adj Princes Street

Blankney
B1188
opp Golf Club Entrance

Scopwick
B1188
o/s Royal Oak PH

Digby
Lincoln Road
adj The Pinfold

Dorrington
Sleaford Road
adj Musicians' Arms PH

Ruskington
Lincoln Road

MO | MO-FR
05:01 | 05:01
05:03 | 05:03
05:11 | 05:11
05:15 | 05:15
05:16 | 05:16
05:18 | 05:18
05:19 | 05:19
05:21 | 05:21
05:24 | 05:24
05:26 | 05:26
05:28 | 05:28

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



MO | MO-FR

opp Manor Street

Ruskington
Rectory Road 05:30 | 05:30
adj Chapel Street

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 05:31 | 05:31
adj George Adams Factory

Anwick
Main Road 05:35 | 05:35
adj Moy Park Factory

¢ MO Monday
¢ MO-FR Monday to Friday

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




Anwick to North Hykeham

Departure day: Sunday

Anwick
Main Road
adj Moy Park Factory

18:15

Ruskington
Sleaford Road
Northbound Speedway Corner

18:19

Ruskington
Sleaford Road
opp George Adams Factory

18:20

Ruskington
Sleaford Road
adj Garden Of Remembrance

18:21

Ruskington
Rectory Road
adj Chapel Street

18:21

Ruskington
Lincoln Road
opp Manor Street

18:22

Dorrington
Lincoln Road
opp Musicians' Arms PH

18:24

Digby
Lincoln Road
opp The Pinfold

18:26

Scopwick
B1188
opp Royal Oak PH

18:30

Blankney
B1188
adj Golf Club Entrance

18:32

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



Metheringham
Sleaford Road
opp Princes Street

18:33

Dunston
Sleaford Road
opp Lincoln Road

18:35

Nocton
Nocton Estate
adj Nocton Estate

18:37

Nocton
Lincoln Road Nocton
opp Wellhead Lane

18:40

Branston
Sleaford Road
o/s 99 Sleaford Road

18:47

Branston
High Street
opp Station Road

18:48

Branston
Lincoln Road
o/s Branston Hall

18:49

Branston
Lincoln Road
adj Park View Avenue

18:49

Branston
Lincoln Road
adj Woodview Nursing Home

18:50

Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Ashfield Cottage Farm

18:51

Tower Estate
Outer Circle Road
adj Ford Garage

18:59

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road
adj Bishops Road

18:59

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



Lincoln
Outer Circle Road 19:00
adj Deacon Road

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:00
opp Goldsmith Walk

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:01
adj Cowper Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:01
NW-bound Browning Drive

St Giles
Nettleham Road 19:02
SW-bound Outer Circle Drive

Lincoln
Longdales Road 19:03
adj 5 Longdales Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 19:04
adj Newport

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 19:04
0/s 76 Yarborough Crescent

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:05
o/s 231 Yarborough Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:05
opp Whitton Park

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:06
adj Carline Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:06
adj Liquorice Park

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln
The Avenue
Southbound West Parade

19:07

Lincoln
Tritton Road
opp Morrisons

19:09

Lincoln
Tritton Road
opp Valentine Retail Park

19:10

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
adj Lidl

19:11

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
opp Bristol Drive

19:11

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
opp St Andrew's Drive

19:11

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
adj Mayfair Avenue

19:12

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
SW-bound Junction with Western Avenue

19:12

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road
adj Nomad Charity Shop

19:13

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road
opp Holy Cross Church

19:13

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road
opp City School

19:14

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road
opp Almond Avenue

19:15

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road
adj Stones Place

19:16

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue
adj Meadowlake Close

19:17

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue
opp Woodfield Avenue

19:17

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue
opp Neighbourhood Centre

19:19

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
opp Goodwood Way

19:19

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
adj Winthorpe Road

19:20

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
opp Jacobean Road

19:21

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
opp Abingdon Avenue

19:21

North Hykeham
Station Road
adj Westminster Road

19:23

North Hykeham
Station Road
opp Grace Avenue

19:24

North Hykeham
Station Road
adj Hamilton Road

19:24

North Hykeham
Moor Lane
opp Health Centre

19:25

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Departure day: Variable

MO-FR

Anwick
Main Road 18:15
adj Moy Park Factory

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 18:19
Northbound Speedway Corner

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 18:20
opp George Adams Factory

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 18:21
adj Garden Of Remembrance

Ruskington
Rectory Road 18:21
adj Chapel Street

Ruskington
Lincoln Road 18:22
opp Manor Street

Dorrington
Lincoln Road 18:24
opp Musicians' Arms PH

Digby
Lincoln Road 18:25
opp The Pinfold

Scopwick
B1188 18:29
opp Royal Oak PH

Blankney
B1188 18:31
adj Golf Club Entrance

Metheringham 18:32

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO-FR

Sleaford Road
opp Princes Street

Dunston
Sleaford Road
opp Lincoln Road

18:34

Nocton
Nocton Estate
adj Nocton Estate

18:37

Nocton
Lincoln Road Nocton
opp Wellhead Lane

18:40

Branston
Sleaford Road
o/s 99 Sleaford Road

18:46

Branston
High Street
opp Station Road

18:47

Branston
Lincoln Road
o/s Branston Hall

18:48

Branston
Lincoln Road
adj Park View Avenue

18:49

Branston
Lincoln Road
adj Woodview Nursing Home

18:50

Branston
Lincoln Road
opp Ashfield Cottage Farm

18:50

Tower Estate
Outer Circle Road
adj Ford Garage

18:58

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road

18:59

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



MO-FR

adj Bishops Road

Lincoln
Outer Circle Road 19:00
adj Deacon Road

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:00
opp Goldsmith Walk

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:01
adj Cowper Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:01
NW-bound Browning Drive

St Giles
Nettleham Road 19:02
SW-bound Outer Circle Drive

Lincoln
Longdales Road 19:02
adj 5 Longdales Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 19:04
adj Newport

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 19:04
o/s 76 Yarborough Crescent

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:05
o/s 231 Yarborough Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:05
opp Whitton Park

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:06
adj Carline Road

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO-FR

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:06
adj Liquorice Park

Lincoln
The Avenue 19:07
Southbound West Parade

Lincoln
Tritton Road 19:09
opp Morrisons

Lincoln
Tritton Road 19:09
opp Valentine Retail Park

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 19:10
adj Lidl

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 19:11
opp Bristol Drive

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 19:11
opp St Andrew's Drive

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 19:11
adj Mayfair Avenue

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road 19:12
SW-bound Junction with Western Avenue

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road 19:12
adj Nomad Charity Shop

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road 19:13
opp Holy Cross Church

Hartsholme/Swanpool 19:14

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO-FR

Skellingthorpe Road
opp City School

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road 19:15
opp Almond Avenue

Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road 19:16
adj Stones Place

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 19:17
adj Meadowlake Close

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 19:17
opp Woodfield Avenue

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue 19:19
opp Neighbourhood Centre

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 19:19
opp Goodwood Way

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 19:20
adj Winthorpe Road

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 19:20
opp Jacobean Road

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue 19:21
opp Abingdon Avenue

North Hykeham
Station Road 19:23
adj Westminster Road

North Hykeham

Station Road LR

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



MO-FR

opp Grace Avenue

North Hykeham
Station Road 19:24
adj Hamilton Road

North Hykeham
Moor Lane 19:25
opp Health Centre

¢ MO-FR Monday to Friday

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk  e—— TR AR TR O B W Bl (o]0 B Y ; i

guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




Departure day: Saturday

Anwick
Main Road 18:15
adj Moy Park Factory

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 18:19
Northbound Speedway Corner

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 18:20
opp George Adams Factory

Ruskington
Sleaford Road 18:21
adj Garden Of Remembrance

Ruskington
Rectory Road 18:21
adj Chapel Street

Ruskington
Lincoln Road 18:22
opp Manor Street

Dorrington
Lincoln Road 18:24
opp Musicians' Arms PH

Digby
Lincoln Road 18:26
opp The Pinfold

Scopwick
B1188 18:30
opp Royal Oak PH

Blankney
B1188 18:32
adj Golf Club Entrance

Metheringham
Sleaford Road 18:33
opp Princes Street

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Dunston
Sleaford Road 18:35
opp Lincoln Road

Nocton
Nocton Estate 18:37
adj Nocton Estate

Nocton
Lincoln Road Nocton 18:40
opp Wellhead Lane

Branston
Sleaford Road 18:47
o/s 99 Sleaford Road

Branston
High Street 18:48
opp Station Road

Branston
Lincoln Road 18:49
o/s Branston Hall

Branston
Lincoln Road 18:49
adj Park View Avenue

Branston
Lincoln Road 18:50
adj Woodview Nursing Home

Branston
Lincoln Road 18:51
opp Ashfield Cottage Farm

Tower Estate
Outer Circle Road 18:59
adj Ford Garage

Lincoln

Outer Circle Road 18:59
adj Bishops Road

Lincoln

Outer Circle Road 19:00

adj Deacon Road

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:00
opp Goldsmith Walk

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:01
adj Cowper Drive

St Giles
Outer Circle Drive 19:01
NW-bound Browning Drive

St Giles
Nettleham Road 19:02
SW-bound Outer Circle Drive

Lincoln
Longdales Road 19:03
adj 5 Longdales Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 19:04
adj Newport

Lincoln
Yarborough Crescent 19:04
o/s 76 Yarborough Crescent

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:05
o/s 231 Yarborough Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:05
opp Whitton Park

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:06
adj Carline Road

Lincoln
Yarborough Road 19:06
adj Liquorice Park

Lincoln
The Avenue 19:07
Southbound West Parade

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Lincoln
Tritton Road
opp Morrisons

19:09

Lincoln
Tritton Road
opp Valentine Retail Park

19:10

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
adj Lidl

19:11

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
opp Bristol Drive

19:11

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
opp St Andrew's Drive

19:11

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
adj Mayfair Avenue

19:12

Lincoln
Boultham Park Road
SW-bound Junction with Western Avenue

19:12

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road
adj Nomad Charity Shop

19:13

Lincoln
Skellingthorpe Road
opp Holy Cross Church

19:13

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road
opp City School

19:14

Hartsholme/Swanpool
Skellingthorpe Road
opp Almond Avenue

19:15

Birchwood Estate
Skellingthorpe Road
adj Stones Place

19:16

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue
adj Meadowlake Close

19:17

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue
opp Woodfield Avenue

19:17

Birchwood Estate
Birchwood Avenue
opp Neighbourhood Centre

19:19

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
opp Goodwood Way

19:19

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
adj Winthorpe Road

19:20

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
opp Jacobean Road

19:21

Doddington Park
Birchwood Avenue
opp Abingdon Avenue

19:21

North Hykeham
Station Road
adj Westminster Road

19:23

North Hykeham
Station Road
opp Grace Avenue

19:24

North Hykeham
Station Road
adj Hamilton Road

19:24

North Hykeham
Moor Lane
opp Health Centre

19:25

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—



